1
   Industrial RS232/RS485/RS422 Converter     UP-485-C3
 Industrial RS-232 to RS-485/RS422 Converter, 300bps～115.2Kbps, Port-powered
 Features
● Support RS-232 to RS-485/RS-422 Converter;
● Port-powered, no external power is required;
● Plug and play (hot-pluggable);

RS-485/RS-422 MODE SETTING
120-OHM END-OF-LINE TERMINATION
 Ordering Information
Model NO. Description
UP-485-C1 Commercial RS-232 to RS-485 converter, 300bps～115.2Kbps, non-isolated, Port-Powered
UP-485-C2 Industrial RS-232 to RS-485 converter, 300bps～115.2Kbps, non-isolated, Port-Powered
UP-485-C3 Industrial RS-232 to RS-485/422 converter, 300bps～115.2Kbps, non-isolated, Port-Powered
UP-485-C4 Industrial RS-232 to RS-485/422 converter, 300bps～38.4Kbps, 2500V Opto-isolation, Port-Powered
UP-485-C8 Industrial RS-232 to RS-485/422 converter, 2500V Opto-isolation, 300bps～115.2Kbps, DC5V/DC9-30V
 Packing List
● Industrial RS-232 to RS-485/RS-422 Converter *1
● User manual * 1
● Certificate of quality * 1